CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your
sales representative or send an email to: SaveEnergy@erp-power.com
5
•  Recessed lighting (downlights)
•  Commercial & Residential lighting
•  Architectural lighting
APPLICATIONS
EBR
series
TRIAC Dimmer
- LEDs
+ LEDsEBR
series
CA Title 24
Min Max
EBR010U-0200-42 120 200 8.4 30 42
EBR010U-0250-42 120 250 10.5 30 42
EBR010U-0440-24 120 440 10.6 16 24
EBR010U-0700-14 120 700 9.8 9 14
EBR015U-0300-42 120 300 12.6 30 42
EBR015U-0350-32 120 350 11.2 21 32
EBR015U-0350-42 120 350 14.7 30 42
EBR015U-0440-36 120 440 15.8 24 36
EBR015U-0500-28 120 500 14.0 20 28
EBR020U-0400-42 120 400 16.8 30 42
EBR020U-0460-42 120 460 19.3 30 42
EBR020U-0500-32 120 500 16.0 21 32
EBR020U-0500-37 120 500 18.5 25 37
EBR020U-0500-42 120 500 21.0 30 42
EBR020U-0700-24 120 700 16.8 16 24
EBR020U-0700-30 120 700 21.0 20 30
EBR020U-0720-21 120 720 15.1 14 21
EBR020U-0720-28 120 720 20.2 19 28
EBR010E-0200-42 220 to 240 200 8.4 30 42
EBR010E-0250-42 220 to 240 250 10.5 30 42
EBR015E-0350-42 220 to 240 350 14.7 30 42
EBR015E-0440-36 220 to 240 440 15.8 24 36
EBR020E-0400-42 220 to 240 400 16.8 30 42
EBR020E-0500-42 220 to 240 500 21.0 30 42
23
0
VA
C
NO
M
IN
AL
IN
PU
T
VO
LT
AG
E
EBR010U: 8 to 10 W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
EBR015U: 11 to 15 W
EBR020U: 16 to 21 W
EBR010E: 8 to 10 W
EBR015E: 11 to 15 W
EBR020E: 16 to 21 W
12
0
VA